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Property Title:

Price:

Property Type:
Apartment Type:
Area:

Country:

City:

District:

Status:

Age:

Number of Rooms:
Bedroom:

Living Room:
Bathrooms:
Balconies:
Installment:
Inside Complex:
Gym:

Garden:

Parking:

Pool:

Seating:
Basketball Court:
Security:

BBQ Area:

Kids Area:
Elevator:
Garage:

Sauna:

School:

Center:

Airport:
Restaurant:
Number of rooms in property 2:

Number of bathrooms in property

2:

Number of balconies in property
2:

Area of property 2:

Price of property 2:

Apartments for sale within 'Nova 3' Complex with a
50-month installment plan

64.000 EUR
Apartment
Regular
60 m2
Turkiye
Antalya
Kepez
For Sale

Under Construction

1+1
1
1
1
1
Yes
Yes
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
300 m
5000 m
9000 m
1000 m
2+1
1

1

90 m2
78.000 EUR
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