



















Property Title: Price: Price: Property Type: Apartment Type: Apartment Type: Area: Country: City: District: Age: Ag	Item	Value
S0-month installment plan	Property Title:	Apartments for sale within 'Nova 3' Complex with a
Price: 64.000 EUR Property Type: Apartment Apartment Type: Regular Area: 60 m2 Country: Türkiye City: Antalya District: Kepez Status: For Sale Age: Under Construction Number of Rooms: 1+1 Bedroom: 1 Living Room: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Yes Gym: Available Garden: Available Garden: Available Parking: Available Pool: Available Seating: Available Basketball Court: Available Security: Available Basketball Court: Available Security: Available BBQ Area: Available Kids Area: Available School:	, ,	
Apartment Type: Regular Area: 60 m2 Country: Türkiye City: Antalya District: Kepez Status: For Sale Age: Under Construction Number of Rooms: 1+1 Bedroom: 1 Living Room: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Balconies: 1 Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Yes Gym: Available Garden: Available Garden: Available Basketball Court: Available Basketball C	Price:	·
Apartment Type: Regular Area: 60 m2 Country: Türkiye City: Antalya District: Kepez Status: For Sale Age: Under Construction Number of Rooms: 1+1 Bedroom: 1 Living Room: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Balconies: 1 Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Yes Gym: Available Garden: Available Garden: Available Basketball Court: Available Basketball C	Property Type:	Apartment
Area: 60 m2 Country: Türkiye City: Antalya District: Kepez Status: For Sale Age: Under Construction Number of Rooms: 1+1 Bedroom: 1 Living Room: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Yes Gym: Available Garden: Available Parking: Available Pool: Available Basketball Court: Available Basketball Court: Available Basketball Court: Available Begare: Av		
City: District: Kepez Status: For Sale Age: Under Construction Number of Rooms: 1+1 Bedroom: 1 Living Room: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Balconies: 1 Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Yes Gym: Available Garden: Available Parking: Available Pool: Available Seating: Available Seating: Available Basketball Court: Available BBQ Area: Available BBQ Area: Available BBQ Area: Available Elevator: Available Carage: Available BBQ Area: Available Carage: Available BBQ Area: Available Carage: Available Security: BBQ Area: Available Carage: Available Security: Available BBQ Area: Available Carage: Available School: 300 m Center: 5000 m Airport: 9000 m Restaurant: 1000 m Number of rooms in property 2: 2+1 Number of balconies in property 2: 2-1 Number of balconies in property 2: 90 m2		-
City: District: Kepez Status: For Sale Age: Under Construction Number of Rooms: 1+1 Bedroom: 1 Living Room: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Balconies: 1 Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Yes Gym: Available Garden: Available Parking: Available Pool: Available Seating: Available Seating: Available Basketball Court: Available BBQ Area: Available BBQ Area: Available BBQ Area: Available Elevator: Available Carage: Available BBQ Area: Available Carage: Available BBQ Area: Available Carage: Available Security: BBQ Area: Available Carage: Available Security: Available BBQ Area: Available Carage: Available School: 300 m Center: 5000 m Airport: 9000 m Restaurant: 1000 m Number of rooms in property 2: 2+1 Number of balconies in property 2: 2-1 Number of balconies in property 2: 90 m2	Country:	Türkiye
District: Kepez Status: For Sale Age: Under Construction Number of Rooms: 1+1 Bedroom: 1 Living Room: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Balconies: 1 Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Yes Gym: Available Garden: Available Parking: Available Pool: Available Pool: Available Seating: Available Basketball Court: Available Security: Available BBQ Area: Available Kids Area: Available Elevator: Available Garage: Available Sauna: Available School: 300 m Center: 5000 m Airport: 9000 m Restaurant: 1000 m Number of bathrooms in property 2+1 Number of bathrooms in pr	City:	Antalya
Age: Under Construction Number of Rooms: 1+1 Bedroom: 1 Living Room: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Balconies: 1 Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Yes Inside Complex: Yes Inside Complex: Available Garden: Available Garden: Available Parking: Available Pool: Available Seating: Available Seating: Available Seating: Available Security: Available Security: Available BBQ Area: Available BBQ Area: Available Elevator: Available Elevator: Available Sauna: Available Sauna: Available School: 300 m Center: 5000 m Airport: 9000 m Restaurant: 1000 m Number of rooms in property 2: 2+1 Number of balconies in property 2: 90 m2	-	
Number of Rooms: Bedroom: Living Room: Bathrooms: Bathrooms: Balconies: Installment: Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Gym: Garden: Parking: Parking: Pool: Seating: Basketball Court: Seating: Basketball Court: Seating: Basketball Court: Available Basketball Court: Available Bed Area: Kids Area: Elevator: Garage: Available Seauna: Available Souna: Available Available Souna: Available Souna: Available Available Souna: Available Available Souna: Available Souna: Available Available Available Souna: Available Souna: Available Available Souna: Available Souna: Available Souna: Available Available Available Souna: Available Available Souna: Available Available Available Souna: Available Available Available Souna: Available Available Souna: Available	Status:	For Sale
Number of Rooms: Bedroom: Bedroom: 1 Living Room: Bathrooms: Bathrooms: Balconies: 1 Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Gym: Garden: Parking: Parking: Pool: Available Pool: Seating: Basketball Court: Seating: Basketball Court: Available Basketball Court: Available BBQ Area: Kids Area: Elevator: Available Elevator: Available Garage: Available Sauna: Souna: Available Souna: Available Souna: Broom Mailable Souna: Available Souna: Available Souna: Available Souna: Broom Mailable Souna: Available Soun	Age:	Under Construction
Living Room: Bathrooms: Bathrooms: Balconies: 1 Installment: Inside Complex: Gym: Gym: Garden: Parking: Pool: Pool: Pool: Pool: Pasketball Court: Pasketball	Number of Rooms:	1+1
Bathrooms: 1 Balconies: 1 Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Yes Gym: Available Garden: Available Parking: Available Pool: Available Seating: Available Basketball Court: Available Basketball Court: Available Basketball Court: Available Beasketball Co	Bedroom:	1
Balconies: 1 Installment: Yes Inside Complex: Yes Gym: Available Garden: Available Parking: Available Pool: Available Seating: Available Basketball Court: Available Basketball Court: Available Becurity: Available BBQ Area: Available BBQ Area: Available BBQ Area: Available BBQ Area: Available Sclevator: Available Sclore: Available Sclore: Sound: Available School: 300 m Center: 5000 m Airport: 9000 m Restaurant: 1000 m Number of rooms in property 2: 2+1 Number of balconies in property 2: Number of balconies in property 2: Area of property 2: 90 m2	Living Room:	1
Installment: Inside Complex: Gym: Available Garden: Parking: Pool: Seating: Basketball Court: Security: Basketball Court: Security: Available BBQ Area: Kids Area: Elevator: Available Elevator: Available Sauna: School: Garage: Souna:	Bathrooms:	1
Inside Complex: Gym: Available Garden: Parking: Pool: Seating: Available Basketball Court: Basketball Court: Basketball Court: Available Basketball Court: Basketball Court: Available Basketball Court: Available Basketball Court: Basketball Court. Basketball C	Balconies:	1
Gym: Garden: Available Parking: Pool: Available Seating: Available Basketball Court: Security: BBQ Area: Available BBQ Area: Available Elevator: Available Garage: Available Sauna: Available Sohool: Garone: Sonoo m Available Sohool: Center: Doon m Restaurant: Number of rooms in property 2: Number of balconies in property 2: Area of property 2: Parisidable Available	Installment:	Yes
Garden: Parking: Pool: Available Pool: Seating: Available Basketball Court: Security: Bay Area: Available BBQ Area: Available BBQ Area: Available Blevator: Available Garage: Available School: Garage: Available School: Souna: Available School: Souna: Available School: Bouna: B	Inside Complex:	Yes
Parking: Pool: Available Pool: Seating: Available Basketball Court: Available Security: Available BBQ Area: Available Kids Area: Available Elevator: Available Garage: Available Sauna: Available School: Genter: Souno m Airport: Pool of rooms in property 2: Number of balconies in property Available Description of the property 2: Area of property 2: Pool of Available Available Description of Avai	Gym:	Available
Pool: Seating: Available Basketball Court: Security: BBQ Area: Kids Area: Elevator: Garage: Available Sauna: Available Sauna: School: Center: Available Soun m Airport: Pool m Number of rooms in property 2: Number of balconies in property 2: Area of property 2: Area of property 2: Available Available Available Soun Avail	Garden:	Available
Seating: Available Basketball Court: Available Security: Available BBQ Area: Available Kids Area: Available Elevator: Available Garage: Available Sauna: Available School: 300 m Center: 5000 m Airport: 9000 m Restaurant: 1000 m Number of rooms in property 2: 2+1 Number of balconies in property 2: Area of property 2: 90 m2	Parking:	Available
Basketball Court: Security: BBQ Area: Kids Area: Elevator: Garage: Sauna: School: Center: Airport: Restaurant: Number of rooms in property 2: Number of balconies in property 2: Area of property 2: Available Available Available Available Som Available Available Som Available Som Available Som Available Som Available Som Available Som Available Available	Pool:	Available
Security: BBQ Area: Available Kids Area: Available Elevator: Available Garage: Available Sauna: Available School: Sch	Seating:	Available
BBQ Area: Kids Area: Elevator: Available Garage: Available Sauna: Available School: Sc	Basketball Court:	Available
Kids Area: Elevator: Available Garage: Available Sauna: Available School: Available School: Sc	Security:	Available
Elevator: Garage: Available Sauna: Available School: S	BBQ Area:	Available
Garage: Available Sauna: Available School: 300 m Center: 5000 m Airport: 9000 m Restaurant: 1000 m Number of rooms in property 2: 2+1 Number of bathrooms in property 2: Number of balconies in property 2: Area of property 2: 90 m2	Kids Area:	Available
Sauna: Available School: 300 m Center: 5000 m Airport: 9000 m Restaurant: 1000 m Number of rooms in property 2: 2+1 Number of bathrooms in property 1 2: Number of balconies in property 1 2: Area of property 2: 90 m2	Elevator:	Available
School: 300 m Center: 5000 m Airport: 9000 m Restaurant: 1000 m Number of rooms in property 2: 2+1 Number of bathrooms in property 1 2: Number of balconies in property 1 2: 4rea of property 2: 90 m2	Garage:	Available
Center: 5000 m Airport: 9000 m Restaurant: 1000 m Number of rooms in property 2: 2+1 Number of bathrooms in property 1 2: Number of balconies in property 1 2: Area of property 2: 90 m2		Available
Airport: 9000 m Restaurant: 1000 m Number of rooms in property 2: 2+1 Number of bathrooms in property 1 2: Number of balconies in property 1 2: 4rea of property 2: 90 m2	School:	300 m
Restaurant: 1000 m Number of rooms in property 2: 2+1 Number of bathrooms in property 1 2: 1 Number of balconies in property 1 2: 4rea of property 2: 90 m2	Center:	5000 m
Number of rooms in property 2: Number of bathrooms in property 2: Number of balconies in property 1 2: Area of property 2: 90 m2	Airport:	9000 m
Number of bathrooms in property 2: Number of balconies in property 2: Area of property 2: 90 m2	Restaurant:	1000 m
2: Number of balconies in property 2: Area of property 2: 90 m2	Number of rooms in property 2:	2+1
Number of balconies in property 2: Area of property 2: 90 m2	· · · ·	1
2: Area of property 2: 90 m2		
	· · · · ·	1
	Area of property 2:	90 m2
	Price of property 2:	78.000 EUR